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GLOBAL PREMIER SOCCER LIMITED
CELTIC PLOTS LIMITED
CHURCHGATE PLAZA MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
FRESHPLAY LIMITED
PREMIER LIFECARE LIMITED
BRACKEN AUTO BODIES LIMITED
HELIX HEALTH HOLDINGS LIMITED
N S D MEDIA LIMITED
ENNISKERRY FOOTBALL CLUB LIMITED
IRISH ATEX BOARD LIMITED
JB HRBUSINESSPARTNER LIMITED
TUOHY CONTRACTORS LIMITED
DO MY BOOKS LIMITED
C & M SALVAGE LIMITED
PETRUF AND BUDAY CONSULTING STRUCTURAL
ENGINEERS LIMITED
COMPLETE WATER SOLUTIONS LIMITED
M.M. ROLAN ENTERPRISE LIMITED
AGS MOTORSPORTS LIMITED
PALACE INTELL LIMITED
CARAV HOLDINGS LIMITED
CELBRIDGE FURNITURE AND LIGHTING LIMITED
ECOLUX LIMITED
FISHING MASTERS LIMITED
EPP RESTAURANTS TEMPLE BAR LIMITED
KARA BELLE LIMITED
LW RESTAURANT LIMITED
BRIAN SHEEHAN CONSULTANCY LIMITED
LIGHTBOX PLANS LIMITED
CRP SOFTWARE LIMITED
MIDLANDS ALL WEATHER GALLOPS LIMITED
KONSON ENGINEERING LIMITED
TPG AZURE IRELAND LIMITED
CSD TILES LIMITED
P.A. NOLAN & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
ONSITE GROUNDWORKS LIMITED
CREATIVE TAILORS LIMITED
NEWS PORTAL IRELAND LIMITED
ST. MARY'S HEALTH ASSOCIATION LIMITED
ROTHAR CYCLING FOR THE COMMUNITY LIMITED
IRISH INSTITUTE OF MENTAL HEALTH NURSING LIMITED
TRUART SIGNS LIMITED
FIRST FOR HEARTS LIMITED
SINIUS IRIDUM LIMITED
JECK & CO. LIMITED
PRECISION ACADEMY LIMITED
AM TARPEY CONSULTING LIMITED
ROUNDHILL FOODS LIMITED
LETT4LESS LIMITED
DNS FILM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
NAAS CHRISTIAN CENTRE LIMITED
CLIVE RICHARDSON LIMITED
SHAPKA CONSULTANTS LIMITED
KINGDOM DOMINION CHRISTIAN CHURCH LIMITED
AL-HUSSAIN TRADING LIMITED
NEWGRANGE FUND MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SPIN POWER LIMITED
ABU MEDIA FILM PRODUCTIONS TEORANTA
ROSS ADAMS HAIR & BEAUTY LIMITED
BROTHER WU LIMITED
HENG TAI TRADING LIMITED
VESUVIO RESTAURANT HOLDINGS LIMITED
CLARE MARINE SEARCH AND RECOVERY LIMITED
TEEVISION CONSULTS LIMITED
AISLINGDARA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
ZANFED LIMITED
VALSHELL LIMITED
PREMIER PARK RESTAURANT (THURLES) LIMITED

KAMARA INTERIORS IRELAND LIMITED
TYRE WASTE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BUCKLEY BROS. BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
FINGLAS COMMUNITY PLAY GROUP ASSOCIATION LIMITED
SHOOSH FASHION LIMITED
APTUS UNIFORMS LIMITED
JOE COYLE FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED
PITCHSIDE ADVERTISING LIMITED
MEHRAN MEALS LIMITED
RUSTYGLEN LIMITED
LASER TELECOM LIMITED
HERODIAS HELICOPTER LEASING COMPANY LIMITED
HERODIAS EXECUTIVE AIRCRAFT LEASING COMPANY
LIMITED
HERODIAS AIRCRAFT LEASING COMPANY NO. 5 LIMITED
HERODIAS AIRCRAFT LEASING COMPANY NO. 6 LIMITED
HERODIAS AIRCRAFT LEASING COMPANY NO. 7 LIMITED
HERODIAS AIRCRAFT LEASING COMPANY NO. 8 LIMITED
HERODIAS AIRCRAFT LEASING COMPANY NO. 9 LIMITED
HERODIAS AIRCRAFT LEASING COMPANY NO. 10 LIMITED
HERODIAS AIRCRAFT LEASING COMPANY NO. 11 LIMITED
HOLOGRAPHIC DISPLAYS LIMITED
KNOCKDRINNA FARMHOUSE FOODS LIMITED
EISCIR RIADA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ENGAGE PEOPLE LIMITED
ARYZTA TECHNOLOGY IRELAND LIMITED
MCIS  CORPORATE
SEAWAY FISHING COMPANY LIMITED
FADA CILL DARA TEORANTA
GIZMO PIZZAS LIMITED
KIDDING ENSEMBLE LIMITED
DAN SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
CEANGAL LITE LIMITED
EVERGREEN BIOFUELS LIMITED
PSYCHOLOGISTS IN PRIMARY SCHOOLS LIMITED
RAMKERR RETAIL LIMITED
ELLIOTT SAMMON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
H & M FUNERAL SUPPLIES LIMITED
YUE AND LAN TRADING LIMITED
HAYCO LIMITED
SETTER CAPITAL LIMITED
ABB TELECOM LIMITED
SNAYRCO LIMITED
ALLIED AXIS TRADING LIMITED
ARGONAUT FUND SERVICES (IRELAND) LIMITED
B & B AVIATION LIMITED
THE LEARNING CURVE INSTITUTE LIMITED
RADOMKA LIMITED
SADONG LIMITED
TOURBA LIMITED
IMPERATIVE ESCO (IRELAND) LIMITED
ROWAN VIEW DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SUBVILLE FILM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
CALERINA LIMITED
BETA CAPITAL STRATEGIES LIMITED
PISCESSTREAM AIRCRAFT LEASING LIMITED
STELLASTREAM AIRCRAFT LEASING LIMITED
LAKE REGION MEDICAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
ORLANDO CATERING LIMITED
CARROLLS ENGINEERING & COMPRESSORS LIMITED
CALIFORNIA SPORT LIMITED
TYRES 2 U LIMITED
FAHRENHEIT FASHION SPECIALISTS LIMITED
MERRYLL CONSULTANTS LIMITED
KYRANDIA LIMITED
KOWALSKY INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES LIMITED
KNOCKINGALL ORGANISATION COMMUNITY CENTRE
CONTINUPRINT FILM INVESTMENTS LIMITED



Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

NEW COMPANIES REGISTERED BETWEEN 07-AUG-2009 AND 13-AUG-2009

4CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 14th August  2009

474049
474050
474051
474052
474053
474054
474055
474056
474057
474058
474059
474060
474061
474062
474063
474064
474065
474066
474067
474068
474069
474070
474071
474072
474073
474074
474075
474076
474077
474078
474079
474080
474081
474082
474083
474084
474085
474086
474087
474088
474089
474090
474091
474092
474093
474094
474095
474096
474097
474098
474099
474100
474101
474102
474103
474104
474105
474106
474107
474108
474110
474111
474112
474113
474114
474115
474116
474117

474118
474119
474120
474121
474122
474123
474124
474125
474126
474127
474128
474129
474130
474131
474132
474133
474134
474135
474136
474137
474138
474139
474140
474141
474142
474143
474144
474145
474146
474147

11/08/2009
11/08/2009
11/08/2009
11/08/2009
11/08/2009
11/08/2009
11/08/2009
11/08/2009
11/08/2009
11/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
12/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009

13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009
13/08/2009

K4 LEARNING ASSOCIATES LIMITED
KYLE CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED
TECHNA IRELAND NUTRITION LIMITED
BRIDGEMORE CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PK DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
EIRLOG ADMINISTRATION LIMITED
CHECKSTOP USA LIMITED
FEENEY AND NEARY LIMITED
FLATOUT INSULATIONS LIMITED
ARMSTRONG GLOBAL FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
CASHCOUNTERS LIMITED
SHARE NAVIGATOR LIMITED
SM & LM LIMITED
ACI SECURITY LIMITED
PETER MCNALLY LIMITED
GALLAGHER BROS WOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED
GF STORES LIMITED
HOMETHERM INSULATION LIMITED
ASH MAINTENANCE LIMITED
BREEN LOGISTICS LIMITED
THERION MUSIC AND ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
BASE GARAGE SUPPLIES LIMITED
DF UNITED FOOTBALL CLUB IRELAND LIMITED
AIDAN GILBERT ENGINEERING LIMITED
AXIS GROUP PRINT LIMITED
CITYSCAPE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FINCHPORT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
WESTBASE HOLDINGS LIMITED
KNEAT SOLUTIONS HOLDING LIMITED
BIG SKY HOLDINGS LIMITED
FASHION BREAKTHROUGH LIMITED
LAURMATT LIMITED
LTC LEONARDI TECHNICAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED
WOODMOUNT NURSING HOME LIMITED
B & D AGENCIES FASHIONS LIMITED
THE DINING CAR LIMITED
BOYLAN & SALLEY GROUP LIMITED
GTWO CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
BFES ELECTRICS LIMITED
WELLWISH LIMITED
RISSWON LIMITED
KILTRA SCHOOL OF MUSIC LIMITED
MULHUDDART SPORT TAEKWON-DO CLUB LIMITED
CHALKIENEDS LIMITED
AGC INSTRUMENTS CHINA LIMITED
SERVICE WHILE U FLY LIMITED
GLASMOUNT LIMITED
DOORBURY LIMITED
HAMBURY LIMITED
MOULD BUSTERS LIMITED
INDEPENDENT RETAILERS ONLINE LIMITED
SHENICK CONSTRUCTION & RENOVATIONS LIMITED
LYCAMOBILE DENMARK LIMITED
LYCAMOBILE POLAND LIMITED
LYCAMOBILE PORTUGAL LIMITED
ÉIST COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
MEDIA HOUSE LIMITED
BRIGHT HORIZONS COUNSELLING CENTRE LIMITED
SILENCE TV LIMITED
ABSALON CREDIT FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
KILBROOK OIL SALES LIMITED
DENTAL DISTRIBUTION IRELAND LIMITED
HOLY CHILD KILLINEY SCHOOL TRUST
OYSTER MEDIA LIMITED
CHRYSALIS EVOLUTION LIMITED
EUROPA MEDICAL IMAGING CONSULTANTS LIMITED
NATIONAL PEN PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS LIMITED
PHOENIX FILMS LIMITED

GLIN DAY CARE CENTRE LIMITED
CLOMAC PROPERTIES LIMITED
INTENTS EVENTS LIMITED
EVERESTPOINT LIMITED
OMEGA VENTURES LIMITED
PARAMOUNT CITY LIMITED
OIL RIG SUPPLIES LIMITED
KEARNEY TRAINING & CONSULTANCY LIMITED
MILLENNIUM COMMUNICATIONS MEDIA LIMITED
MG TRADING & EVENTS LIMITED
CHASE PAYMENTECH EUROPE LIMITED
ICON ENERGY SYSTEMS IRELAND LIMITED
WILD BLACK STALLION ENTERPRISES LIMITED
LIMELIGHT (FASHIONS) LIMITED
HORIZON ACCOUNTING LIMITED
KINBAR ELECTRICAL & TELECOM SERVICES LIMITED
RK CLAIMS LIMITED
BRIAN KEARNEY LIMITED
COLOURTRAX LIMITED
KINGSFORT & O'CONNOR LIMITED
DUNBOYNE RIDING SCHOOL LIMITED
PADDY'S BAGS LIMITED
THE HEATH (PORTLAOISE) GOLF CLUB LIMITED
JD ENERGY LIMITED
SING YOUR NAME LIMITED
BAYVIEW TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
YOUTHOPIA CHILDREN'S TRUST LIMITED
BENEDICT SHUTTERS LIMITED
RECYCLE ME LIMITED
ROULAGH CONSULTING LIMITED


